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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

4873
4891
4893
4926
4952
4966
4974
4980
4987
5012
5018
5040
5060
5061
5074
5078
5080
5093
5096
5133
5178
5180
5181

DESARROLLO PROYECTO LARGOMETRAJE FICCION

24

POSTULANTE

NOVOA MENESES JOSE RAMON
GONZALEZ LAURA
GONZALEZ LAURA
SARSER BUSSO MAURO IVAN
SARSER BUSSO MAURO IVAN
LOPEZ SANTIAGO
SECCO BOFILL MARIANA
ROCCHI VIERA ALEJANDRO
TROCHON FERNANDES  PATRICIA
GARCIA GOROSTIAGA  APARICIO
GARCIA ARNABAL MARIA ISABEL
MAGNOU ARNABAL FRANCISCO
BUCHICHIO ABENANTE  ENRIQUE
SANGUINETTI CROSA  DIEGO
BARACCO PENA VALENTINA
GARCIA CUCUCOVICH  JOSE IGNACIO
MOREIRA DE LOS SANTO! LUCIA MARIANA
FERNANDEZ CORDANO LUCIA
KAPLAN ALINA
GARCIA CUCUCOVICH  JOSE IGNACIO

CARBONELL ATCHUGARR GUILLERMO
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ JULIAN NICOLAS
TOCCO LORENZO

PROYECTO

EL JARDINERO
Milonga

Milonga

Muerto con Gloria

El Referente

Las Ganas de Bailar
KIKEN

Paradoxa

El ojo de la luna
MATUFIA

Polen

La Ultima Reina

Tres dias con mi muerte
NO MAS NADA
Temporada baja
Albatros

Juana de América
Amalia y el diablo
Ahora sos un hombre
Pufios al Cielo

5 dias

Apenas / Godo

El Milagro del Surubi

DIRECTOR

JOSE RAMON NOVOA

Laura Gonzalez

Laura Gonzalez

Mauro Sarser - Marcela Matta
Mauro Sarser - Marcela Matta
Flavia Quartino

Carlos Ameglio

Alejandro Rocchi & Marco Bentancor
Leonardo Garcia

APARICIO GARCIA

Diego Blanco

Lucia Garibaldi

Enrique Buchichio

Diego Sanguinetti

Francisco Hordefana

Gustavo Hernandez Ibafiez
Max Zunino

Rodrigo Spagnuolo

Diego A. Parra

Alejandro Bazzano

Guillermo Carbonell

Brummel Pommerenck
Lorenzo Tocco




